

Lauth Investigations Offers Lucrative Positions to Help Find Unrecovered Assets

Lauth Investigations International is dedicated to putting assets back in the hands of their rightful owners.

INDIANAPOLIS, IN, UNITED STATES, September 18, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Lauth Investigations International is a full-service private investigation firm that has operated for over 25 years, with locations in Indianapolis, IN, Tampa, FL, and Boulder, CO. In 2011, founders, Thomas and Rain Lauth, launched the Return Assets Division. With extensive resources and a highly-skilled team of Claim Researchers, the Return Assets Division focuses exclusively on returning assets that rightfully belong to owners and heirs.

There are many types of unrecovered assets that a licensed private investigation firm can find. It is not uncommon for assets of a deceased person to go unnoticed and the heir never notified. In addition, other common forms of "unrecovered assets" include savings or checking accounts, payroll checks or uncashed dividends, refunds, traveler's checks, trust distributions, money orders, and gift certificates (in some states) that have not been redeemed, insurance payments or refunds, life insurance policies, annuities, certificates of deposit, customer overpayments, utility security deposits, mineral royalty payments, and contents of safe deposit boxes. Lauth Investigations hires approximately 150 skilled professional Claim Researchers a year and is looking to hire people from backgrounds such as stockbrokers, insurance agents, and even former CEOs. Management is looking for individuals that can handle high call volume, and those who enjoy interaction with clientele, along with exciting genealogy research, skip tracing, and more.

If you are interested in a career at Lauth Investigations International, please visit <u>https://lii-returnassets.com/careers/.</u>

Thomas Lauth Lauth Investigations International +13176442788 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/526457013

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.